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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 7 Fem., 50m Lliure Open
24/2/2024 Resultats
CIR 27.06 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, LAURA 00057 GIRONA 9/5/2015
CR 29.43 BELTRAN SANCHEZ, Martha Alej. ESP BARCELONA 26/2/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.89 681 681,00
Rècord Campionat

2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.07 627 627,00
3. HERRERO RUIZ, Judit 97 C.N. Castellet 32.70 469 469,00
4. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.81 523 523,00
5. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 32.91 460 460,00
6. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 32.97 608 608,00
7. DELGADO MARTINEZ, Maite 77 Club Proam 33.41 504 504,00
8. NAVARRO LLAMAS, Barbara 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.92 481 481,00
9. VERKAIK, Iraima 77 C.N. Sitges 36.00 402 402,00

10. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 36.40 363 363,00
11. MATEO VILADOMS, Elisa 79 C.N. Castellet 36.70 380 380,00
12. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.69 371 371,00
13. PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71 Club Proam 43.15 247 247,00
14. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 45.77 302 302,00
15. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 56.59 103 103,00
16. CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Maria Dolores 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 56.63 120 120,00
BX CASTELLS SANROMA, Montserrat 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -
BX TORRES SANCHEZ, Nuria 68 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -

20+

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.89 681 681,00
Rècord Campionat

25+

1. HERRERO RUIZ, Judit 97 C.N. Castellet 32.70 469 469,00
2. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 32.91 460 460,00

BX CASTELLS SANROMA, Montserrat 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -

30+

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.07 627 627,00

35+

1. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 36.40 363 363,00

40+

1. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.81 523 523,00
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II TROFEU MÀSTER C.N. SANT ANDREU
BARCELONA, 24/2/2024

Prova 7, Fem., 50m Lliure

45+

1. DELGADO MARTINEZ, Maite 77 Club Proam 33.41 504 504,00
2. NAVARRO LLAMAS, Barbara 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.92 481 481,00
3. VERKAIK, Iraima 77 C.N. Sitges 36.00 402 402,00
4. MATEO VILADOMS, Elisa 79 C.N. Castellet 36.70 380 380,00
5. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 56.59 103 103,00

50+

1. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.69 371 371,00
2. PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71 Club Proam 43.15 247 247,00

55+

1. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 32.97 608 608,00
2. CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Maria Dolores 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 56.63 120 120,00

BX TORRES SANCHEZ, Nuria 68 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -

70+

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 45.77 302 302,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.89 681 681,00
Rècord Campionat

2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.07 627 627,00
3. DURAN ROBERT, Claustre 67 C.N. Tarraco 32.97 608 608,00
4. LANAU PÉREZ, Ana María 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.81 523 523,00
5. DELGADO MARTINEZ, Maite 77 Club Proam 33.41 504 504,00
6. NAVARRO LLAMAS, Barbara 76 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.92 481 481,00
7. HERRERO RUIZ, Judit 97 C.N. Castellet 32.70 469 469,00
8. CARBONELL RODRIGUEZ, Irene 97 C.N. Barcelona 32.91 460 460,00
9. VERKAIK, Iraima 77 C.N. Sitges 36.00 402 402,00

10. MATEO VILADOMS, Elisa 79 C.N. Castellet 36.70 380 380,00
11. SOLER JORDAN, Nuria 70 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 37.69 371 371,00
12. SENTIS BRAO, Cristina 89 C.N. Sitges 36.40 363 363,00
13. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 45.77 302 302,00
14. PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71 Club Proam 43.15 247 247,00
15. CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Maria Dolores 69 C.N. Sant Andreu 56.63 120 120,00
16. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 56.59 103 103,00
BX CASTELLS SANROMA, Montserrat 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -
BX TORRES SANCHEZ, Nuria 68 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -


